University of South Carolina

Student Health Insurance Plan
2024-2025 Final Premium Rates
Blue Cross Blue Shield South Carolina
Mandatory

Medical Combined

Student

Student & Spouse

Student & Child

Student, Spouse & Child

Student & Two Children

Student, Spouse & Two Children
Student & Three or more Children

Student, Spouse & Three or more Children

¥ B H H P B H P

Fall

8/1/2024
through
12/31/2024

1,355.29
2,710.58
2,710.58
4,065.87
4,065.87
5,421.16
5,421.16
6,776.45

$H H H H H H B

Mandatory PC

Spring/Summer

1/1/2025
through
7/31/2025

1,849.71
3,699.42
3,699.42
5,549.13
5,549.13
7,398.84
7,398.84
9,248.55

¥ B H H P B P

Summer

5/1/2025
through
7/31/2025

845.07
1,690.14
1,690.14
2,535.21
2,535.21
3,380.28
3,380.28
4,225.35



