University of South Carolina Student Health Insurance Plan 2024-2025 Final Premium Rates Blue Cross Blue Shield South Carolina Mandatory

	Fall	Sr	oring/Summer	Summer
	i dii	۱,	oring/ ourinities	Odminer
	8/1/2024		1/1/2025	5/1/2025
	through		through	through
	12/31/2024		7/31/2025	7/31/2025
Medical Combined				
Student	\$ 1,355.29	\$	1,849.71	\$ 845.07
Student & Spouse	\$ 2,710.58	\$	3,699.42	\$ 1,690.14
Student & Child	\$ 2,710.58	\$	3,699.42	\$ 1,690.14
Student, Spouse & Child	\$ 4,065.87	\$	5,549.13	\$ 2,535.21
Student & Two Children	\$ 4,065.87	\$	5,549.13	\$ 2,535.21
Student, Spouse & Two Children	\$ 5,421.16	\$	7,398.84	\$ 3,380.28
Student & Three or more Children	\$ 5,421.16	\$	7,398.84	\$ 3,380.28
Student, Spouse & Three or more Children	\$ 6,776.45	\$	9,248.55	\$ 4,225.35